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Women / XG / All Ages
Session: 7B

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Bay Aerials * 111.925 27.275 28.675 27.325 28.650
12T 1 1

4021 Siya Patel 9.250
4011 Sofia James 9.125
4026 Elena Xu 8.900 9.6009.150
4005 Varnika Dhandapani 9.575
4024 Sanya Varshney 9.575
4025 Catherine Wu 9.525 9.250
4012 Sonia James 8.925
4016 Erin Law 9.550
4009 Chloe Hastings 9.500

2T Gymtowne Coastside * 109.475 26.375 28.075 27.050 27.975
25 2 2

4057 Abbey Lialin 8.900 9.300 9.5259.325
4056 Makailah James 8.750 9.300
4058 Sophia Templin 8.725 9.300 9.150
4055 Lily Delay 9.475 9.075
3064 Samara Bowman 8.650

2T Performance * 109.475 27.275 27.800 26.750 27.650
32T 3T 3

4072 Danika Montgomery 9.450 9.425 9.4509.200
4070 Malia Lipson 9.000 9.325 9.1509.000
4073 Michaela Stieger 8.825
4069 Audrey Drenckpohl 9.050 9.0508.550

4 Gymnastics Unlimited * 108.350 27.475 27.800 25.650 27.425
4T1 3T 5

4054 Jade Thommes 9.550 9.175 9.1508.400
4050 Emma Frazer 9.025 9.400 8.550
4051 Gabi Rodriguez 8.900 9.225 9.100
4052 Olivia Ruiz 8.700
4047 Aleece Bagnani 9.175

5 Gymtowne SSF * 107.825 26.700 27.600 26.100 27.425
4T4 5 4

4064 Erin McDermott 9.125 9.200 9.0508.925
4066 Bridgette Timpano 8.850 9.050
4062 Alexis Ivankov 8.725 9.150
4061 Isabel Goins-Riley 9.350 9.2258.450
4060 Zoe Bernstein 8.725
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6 Champion * 103.700 25.950 25.725 25.250 26.775
66 6 6

4036 Emma VonSeeburg 8.825 8.325
4035 Jessica Vielma Ornelas 8.575 8.8758.325
4032 Ruby Height 8.550 8.600
4033 Bella Hernandez 8.975 8.800
4034 Renee McCallion 8.375
4031 Abbigail Harrison 8.375 9.100
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